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AGENDA 

Finance and Investment Committee Meeting 
January 26, 10:00 a.m. 

Camarillo Health Care District 
3615 E Las Posas Road, Camarillo, CA  93010 

Oak Room  
 

Board Members: Staff: 
Christopher Loh, MD, Director Kara Ralston, Chief Executive Officer 
Paula Feinberg, Clerk of the Board Brandie Thomas, Clerk to the Board 
  
Participants:  
Rick Wood, CSDA Financial Services 
Shalene Hayman, Hayman Consulting 

 

 
1. Call to Order – The Meeting of the Finance and Investment Committee was called to order by  
 

____________________, at _____________. 
 
2. Public Comment - Ca. Government Code Section 54954.3 - The Board reserves this time to hear 

from the public.  
 

3. Investment and Reserve Report:  Review Quarterly Investment and Reserve Report and tax 
revenue for quarter ending December 31, 2022.  

 
4. Financial Review:  Review Preliminary Operating Results and Departmental Activities for quarter 

ending December 31, 2022.  
 
5. District check register and check register comparison review for quarter ending December 31, 2022.  
  
6. Quarterly Legal Review 
 
7.  Credit Card Expense Review 
 
8. CEO Report  
 
9. Set date for next quarterly Finance Committee Meeting. (Suggest April 27, 2023 at 10:00 a.m.) 
 
10. Having no further business, this meeting is adjourned at _______________ 
 
ADA compliance statement; In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, if you need special assistance to participate in this meeting, please contact the 
Clerk to the Board of Directors, Brandie Thomas, at (805) 482-9382.  Notification 48 hours prior to the meeting will enable the District to make reasonable 
arrangements to ensure accessibility to this meeting. 
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https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89128174299
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Section 3 
Investment and Reserve Report 

Tax Revenue Report  
Quarter ending December 31, 2022 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

January 26, 2023 
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3-Nov-22 10:49 AM

                   Camarillo Health Care District
Qaurterly Check Register (Checks and EFTs of All Types)

              Sort by Alphabetically
                       October - December 2022 Checks/EFTs

Check EFT #/ Net
Number Date Vendor Name Amount Type Timing
====== ======== ============ ======================== =========== ======== ========
Cash Account #4 [Bank of the West General]

69693 10/19/2022 ACCESS Access TLC Caregivers DBA 960.00 V MO
69743 11/17/2022 ACCESS Access TLC Caregivers DBA 585.00 V MO
69787 12/14/2022 ACCESS Access TLC Caregivers DBA 600.00 V MO
69788 12/14/2022 ACQUA Acqua Clear, Inc 674.71 V MO
69660 10/5/2022 AFLAC Aflac 696.02 V MO
69714 11/2/2022 AFLAC Aflac 696.02 V MO
69767 12/1/2022 AFLAC Aflac 696.02 V MO
69664 10/5/2022 BOLANOS Alexandra Bolanos 166.32 EE
69717 11/2/2022 BOLANOS Alexandra Bolanos 125.39 EE
69780 12/6/2022 BOLANOS Alexandra Bolanos 170.66 EE
69694 10/19/2022 ANDERSON Anderson Refrigeration dba 155.00 V ONGOING
69737 11/9/2022 OLSON Anja Olson 97.38 EE
69775 12/1/2022 OLSON Anja Olson 83.39 EE
69661 10/5/2022 BAY ALARM Bay Alarm Company 1,233.45 V MO
69662 10/5/2022 BETA Beta Healthcare Group 2,600.76 V MO
69663 10/5/2022 BETA WC Beta Healthcare Group 2,601.42 V MO
69682 10/12/2022 BETA Beta Healthcare Group 3,387.79 V MO
69692 10/13/2022 BETA Beta Healthcare Group 99.00 V MO
69715 11/2/2022 BETA Beta Healthcare Group 2,600.76 V MO
69716 11/2/2022 BETA WC Beta Healthcare Group 2,601.42 V MO
69768 12/1/2022 BETA Beta Healthcare Group 2,600.76 V MO
69769 12/1/2022 BETA WC Beta Healthcare Group 2,601.42 V MO
69741 11/9/2022 THOMAS, B Brandie Thomas 147.79 EE
69762 11/23/2022 THOMAS, B Brandie Thomas 309.49 EE
69766 11/29/2022 THOMAS, B Brandie Thomas 181.20 EE
69718 11/2/2022 C3 INTEL C3 Intelligence, Inc 1,157.40 V MO
69686 10/12/2022 CSDA CA Special Districts Assoc 1,583.18 V MO
69720 11/2/2022 CSDA CA Special Districts Assoc 1,168.98 V MO
69746 11/17/2022 CSDA CA Special Districts Assoc 8,436.00 DUES/SUPPLIES ANNUAL
69792 12/14/2022 CSDA CA Special Districts Assoc 1,405.05 V MO
69683 10/12/2022 CHCD Camarillo Health Care District 4,500.00 BANK TRNSF
69707 10/20/2022 CHCD Camarillo Health Care District 3,000,000.00 BANK TRNSF
69784 12/6/2022 KNOX Carrie Knox 1,480.00 V
69696 10/19/2022 CENTRAL Central Plaza Auto Service 1,458.62 V ONGOING
69708 10/26/2022 CENTRAL Central Plaza Auto Service 1,892.92 V ONGOING
69770 12/1/2022 CENTRAL Central Plaza Auto Service 397.22 V
69789 12/14/2022 CENTRAL Central Plaza Auto Service 781.19 V MO
69719 11/2/2022 CHEFS TOYS Chefs Toys 9,813.36 NEW EQUIP
69676 10/5/2022 LOH Christopher Loh, MD 100.00 BOD MO
69754 11/17/2022 LOH Christopher Loh, MD 100.00 BOD MO
69684 10/12/2022 CMH CMH Centers for Family Health 530.00 V MO
69732 11/9/2022 CMH CMH Centers for Family Health 285.00 V MO
69803 12/21/2022 CMH CMH Centers for Family Health 190.00 V MO

52



69709 10/26/2022 COLANTUONO Colantuono, Highsmith, Whatley, PC 3,173.00 V-LEGAL ONGOING
69759 11/23/2022 COLANTUONO Colantuono, Highsmith, Whatley, PC 1,805.50 V ONGOING
69790 12/14/2022 COLANTUONO Colantuono, Highsmith, Whatley, PC 3,297.00 V ONGOING
69697 10/19/2022 COMFORT Comfort Keepers dba 600.00 V MO
69665 10/5/2022 COMMANDER Commander Printed Products 16,406.93 V QTRLY
69666 10/5/2022 CONEJO AWARDConejo Awards Corp 173.75 V ONGOING
69685 10/12/2022 CONEJO AWARDConejo Awards Corp 2,466.75 V ONGOING
69710 10/26/2022 CONEJO AWARDConejo Awards Corp 17.16 V ONGOING
69781 12/6/2022 CONEJO AWARDConejo Awards Corp 72.94 V ONGOING
69791 12/14/2022 CONEJO AWARDConejo Awards Corp 184.47 V ONGOING
69744 11/17/2022 CO VENTURA County of Ventura Environmental 466.13 V
69667 10/5/2022 CPI CPI Solutions, Inc 9,525.85 V-NEW EQUIP
69698 10/19/2022 CPI CPI Solutions, Inc 5,748.10 V MO
69745 11/17/2022 CPI CPI Solutions, Inc 4,748.10 V MO
69804 12/21/2022 CPI CPI Solutions, Inc 5,777.77 V MO
69668 10/5/2022 DEPT SOCIAL Dept of Social Services 303.00 V ONGOING
69771 12/1/2022 DIVIDAT Dividat USA 795.00 V
69671 10/5/2022 DOS CAMINOS Dos Caminos Plaza 5,742.00 V MO
69722 11/2/2022 DOS CAMINOS Dos Caminos Plaza 5,742.00 V MO
69773 12/1/2022 DOS CAMINOS Dos Caminos Plaza 5,742.00 V MO
69733 11/9/2022 DURBIANO Durbiano Fire Equipment, Inc 105.00 V ONGOING
69793 12/14/2022 ERIC Eric the Bug Guy Inc 400.00 V
69699 10/19/2022 F M PEARCE F M Pearce Co, Inc. 13,448.00 V-AC UNITS ONGOING
69723 11/2/2022 F M PEARCE F M Pearce Co, Inc. 22,541.00 2 AC UNITS ONGOING
69748 11/17/2022 F M PEARCE F M Pearce Co, Inc. 2,724.39 V ONGOING
69805 12/21/2022 F M PEARCE F M Pearce Co, Inc. 289.58 V ONGOING
69806 12/21/2022 FANNING Fanning & Karrh, CPAs 5,000.00 AUDIT ANNUAL
69673 10/5/2022 FRONTIER Frontier Communications 235.98 V MO
69735 11/9/2022 FRONTIER Frontier Communications 235.98 V MO
69783 12/6/2022 FRONTIER Frontier Communications 235.98 V MO
69674 10/5/2022 HARTFORD Hartford Life 1,037.70 V MO
69725 11/2/2022 HARTFORD Hartford Life 1,126.53 V MO
69774 12/1/2022 HARTFORD Hartford Life 1,178.86 V MO
69687 10/12/2022 HAYMAN Hayman Consulting dba 3,078.00 V MO
69750 11/17/2022 HAYMAN Hayman Consulting dba 3,277.50 V MO
69794 12/14/2022 HAYMAN Hayman Consulting dba 3,258.50 V MO
69700 10/19/2022 HOME REMEDIE Home Remedies dba 600.00 V MO
69701 10/19/2022 ITS Integrated Telemanagement Services, Inc 942.70 V MO
69751 11/17/2022 ITS Integrated Telemanagement Services, Inc 944.73 V MO
69807 12/21/2022 ITS Integrated Telemanagement Services, Inc 946.15 V MO
69688 10/12/2022 JTS JTS Facility Services 2,350.00 V MO
69752 11/17/2022 JTS JTS Facility Services 2,310.00 V MO
69795 12/14/2022 JTS JTS Facility Services 2,310.00 V MO
69796 12/14/2022 KEARNS Kearns Electric Company 96.50 V
69689 10/12/2022 LEAF Leaf 2,025.32 V MO
69736 11/9/2022 LEAF Leaf 2,025.32 V MO
69702 10/19/2022 KROELL Louanne Kroell 100.00 BOD
69726 11/2/2022 KROELL Louanne Kroell 100.00 BOD MO
69753 11/17/2022 KROELL Louanne Kroell 100.00 BOD MO
69675 10/5/2022 HARVEY Lynette Harvey 197.86 EE
69760 11/23/2022 RATTO Mary Ann Ratto 92.10 EE
69679 10/5/2022 TAPIA Mayra Tapia 100.73 EE
69729 11/2/2022 TAPIA Mayra Tapia 121.14 EE
69786 12/6/2022 TAPIA Mayra Tapia 80.19 EE
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69677 10/5/2022 METLIFE MetLife Small Business 1,059.36 V MO
69727 11/2/2022 METLIFE MetLife Small Business 1,059.36 V MO
69785 12/6/2022 METLIFE MetLife Small Business 971.08 V MO
69739 11/9/2022 ROGERS, M Michelle Rogers 80.00 EE
69669 10/5/2022 DIXON Neal P. Dixon 100.00 BOD
69772 12/1/2022 DIXON Neal P. Dixon 200.00 BOD MO
69724 11/2/2022 FEINBERG Paula-Jeanne Feinberg 100.00 V
69749 11/17/2022 FEINBERG Paula-Jeanne Feinberg 100.00 V
69681 10/6/2022 PERRY FORD Perry Ford 42,541.59 V-NEW CAR
69703 10/19/2022 PETTY Petty Cash - Administrat 354.08 V MO
69755 11/17/2022 PETTY Petty Cash - Administrat 193.25 V MO
69812 12/28/2022 PETTY Petty Cash - Administrat 282.08 V MO
69711 10/26/2022 PHARM UNITED Pharm United LLC 20.00 V
69738 11/9/2022 PHARM UNITED Pharm United LLC 20.00 V
69797 12/14/2022 PHARM UNITED Pharm United LLC 20.00 V
69678 10/5/2022 PITNEYBOWES Pitney Bowes 189.74 V MO
69808 12/21/2022 PITNEYBOWES Pitney Bowes 189.74 V MO
69704 10/19/2022 SAFEWAY Safeway Inc 214.35 V MO
69756 11/17/2022 SAFEWAY Safeway Inc 233.30 V MO
69776 12/1/2022 SAFEWAY Safeway Inc 40.93 V MO
69798 12/14/2022 SAFEWAY Safeway Inc 263.50 V MO
69672 10/5/2022 DUXBURY Sarah Duxbury 94.94 EE
69734 11/9/2022 DUXBURY Sarah Duxbury 111.56 EE
69782 12/6/2022 DUXBURY Sarah Duxbury 109.64 EE
69813 12/28/2022 SHRM Society for Human Resource Mgmt 229.00 V
69728 11/2/2022 SO CA EDISON Southern California Edison 2,660.43 V MO
69777 12/1/2022 SO CA EDISON Southern California Edison 2,618.20 V MO
69814 12/28/2022 SO CA EDISON Southern California Edison 2,191.77 V MO
69690 10/12/2022 SO CA GAS Southern California Gas 253.85 V MO
69740 11/9/2022 SO CA GAS Southern California Gas 264.90 V MO
69799 12/14/2022 SO CA GAS Southern California Gas 709.23 V MO
69800 12/14/2022 STAPLES Staples Business Advantage 402.63 V MO
69695 10/19/2022 ARK The ARK of SC 900.00 V ONETIME
69764 11/23/2022 UCLA The Regents of the University of CA 800.00 V ANNUAL
69670 10/5/2022 DORIA Thomas Doria, MD 200.00 BOD MO
69721 11/2/2022 DORIA Thomas Doria, MD 200.00 BOD MO
69747 11/17/2022 DORIA Thomas Doria, MD 200.00 BOD MO
69712 10/26/2022 THOMAS Thomas Family Window Cleaning LLC 268.88 V MO
69761 11/23/2022 THOMAS Thomas Family Window Cleaning LLC 268.88 V MO
69809 12/21/2022 THOMAS Thomas Family Window Cleaning LLC 268.88 V MO
69705 10/19/2022 TROPHIES Trophies, Etc. 34.32 V ONGOING
69730 11/2/2022 TROPICAL Tropical Car Wash 182.00 V MO
69763 11/23/2022 TROPICAL Tropical Car Wash 208.00 V MO
69810 12/21/2022 TROPICAL Tropical Car Wash 208.00 V MO
69778 12/1/2022 USPOSTMASTERU.S. Postmaster 8,290.27 V MO
69691 10/12/2022 UMPQUA Umpqua Bank 6,007.62 V MO
69757 11/17/2022 UMPQUA Umpqua Bank 6,253.12 V MO
69801 12/14/2022 UMPQUA Umpqua Bank 6,989.77 V MO
69713 10/26/2022 VALIC VALIC 1,339.39 V MO
69765 11/23/2022 VALIC VALIC 1,339.39 V MO
69811 12/21/2022 VALIC VALIC 1,339.39 V MO
69758 11/17/2022 VCAAA VC Area Agency on Aging 2,500.00 V ANNUAL
69680 10/5/2022 VISION Vision Services Plan 274.78 V MO
69731 11/2/2022 VISION Vision Services Plan 260.74 V MO
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69779 12/1/2022 VISION Vision Services Plan 274.78 V MO
69706 10/19/2022 VOYAGER Voyager Fleet Systems Inc 2,052.87 V MO
69742 11/9/2022 VOYAGER Voyager Fleet Systems Inc 2,493.58 V MO
69802 12/14/2022 VOYAGER Voyager Fleet Systems Inc 2,093.26 V MO
69815 12/28/2022 XEROX Xerox Financial Services 2,163.24 V MO

Report Total $3,313,642.95
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3-Nov-22 10:49 AM

                   Camarillo Health Care District
Qaurterly Check Register (Checks and EFTs of All Types)

                     Sort by Check #
                       October - December 2022 Checks/EFTs

Check EFT #/ Net
Number Date Vendor Name Amount Type Timing
====== ======== ============ ======================== =========== ======== ========
Cash Account #4 [Bank of the West General]

69660 10/5/2022 AFLAC Aflac 696.02 V MO
69661 10/5/2022 BAY ALARM Bay Alarm Company 1,233.45 V MO
69662 10/5/2022 BETA Beta Healthcare Group 2,600.76 V MO
69663 10/5/2022 BETA WC Beta Healthcare Group 2,601.42 V MO
69664 10/5/2022 BOLANOS Alexandra Bolanos 166.32 EE
69665 10/5/2022 COMMANDER Commander Printed Products 16,406.93 V QTRLY
69666 10/5/2022 CONEJO AWARDConejo Awards Corp 173.75 V ONGOING
69667 10/5/2022 CPI CPI Solutions, Inc 9,525.85 V-NEW EQUIP
69668 10/5/2022 DEPT SOCIAL Dept of Social Services 303.00 V ONGOING
69669 10/5/2022 DIXON Neal P. Dixon 100.00 BOD
69670 10/5/2022 DORIA Thomas Doria, MD 200.00 BOD MO
69671 10/5/2022 DOS CAMINOS Dos Caminos Plaza 5,742.00 V MO
69672 10/5/2022 DUXBURY Sarah Duxbury 94.94 EE
69673 10/5/2022 FRONTIER Frontier Communications 235.98 V MO
69674 10/5/2022 HARTFORD Hartford Life 1,037.70 V MO
69675 10/5/2022 HARVEY Lynette Harvey 197.86 EE
69676 10/5/2022 LOH Christopher Loh, MD 100.00 BOD MO
69677 10/5/2022 METLIFE MetLife Small Business 1,059.36 V MO
69678 10/5/2022 PITNEYBOWES Pitney Bowes 189.74 V MO
69679 10/5/2022 TAPIA Mayra Tapia 100.73 EE
69680 10/5/2022 VISION Vision Services Plan 274.78 V MO
69681 10/6/2022 PERRY FORD Perry Ford 42,541.59 V-NEW CAR
69682 10/12/2022 BETA Beta Healthcare Group 3,387.79 V MO
69683 10/12/2022 CHCD Camarillo Health Care District 4,500.00 BANK TRNSF
69684 10/12/2022 CMH CMH Centers for Family Health 530.00 V MO
69685 10/12/2022 CONEJO AWARDConejo Awards Corp 2,466.75 V ONGOING
69686 10/12/2022 CSDA CA Special Districts Assoc 1,583.18 V MO
69687 10/12/2022 HAYMAN Hayman Consulting dba 3,078.00 V MO
69688 10/12/2022 JTS JTS Facility Services 2,350.00 V MO
69689 10/12/2022 LEAF Leaf 2,025.32 V MO
69690 10/12/2022 SO CA GAS Southern California Gas 253.85 V MO
69691 10/12/2022 UMPQUA Umpqua Bank 6,007.62 V MO
69692 10/13/2022 BETA Beta Healthcare Group 99.00 V MO
69693 10/19/2022 ACCESS Access TLC Caregivers DBA 960.00 V MO
69694 10/19/2022 ANDERSON Anderson Refrigeration dba 155.00 V ONGOING
69695 10/19/2022 ARK The ARK of SC 900.00 V ONETIME
69696 10/19/2022 CENTRAL Central Plaza Auto Service 1,458.62 V ONGOING
69697 10/19/2022 COMFORT Comfort Keepers dba 600.00 V MO
69698 10/19/2022 CPI CPI Solutions, Inc 5,748.10 V MO
69699 10/19/2022 F M PEARCE F M Pearce Co, Inc. 13,448.00 V-AC UNITS ONGOING
69700 10/19/2022 HOME REMEDIE Home Remedies dba 600.00 V MO
69701 10/19/2022 ITS Integrated Telemanagement Services, Inc 942.70 V MO
69702 10/19/2022 KROELL Louanne Kroell 100.00 BOD
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69703 10/19/2022 PETTY Petty Cash - Administrat 354.08 V MO
69704 10/19/2022 SAFEWAY Safeway Inc 214.35 V MO
69705 10/19/2022 TROPHIES Trophies, Etc. 34.32 V ONGOING
69706 10/19/2022 VOYAGER Voyager Fleet Systems Inc 2,052.87 V MO
69707 10/20/2022 CHCD Camarillo Health Care District 3,000,000.00 BANK TRNSF
69708 10/26/2022 CENTRAL Central Plaza Auto Service 1,892.92 V ONGOING
69709 10/26/2022 COLANTUONO Colantuono, Highsmith, Whatley, PC 3,173.00 V-LEGAL ONGOING
69710 10/26/2022 CONEJO AWARDConejo Awards Corp 17.16 V ONGOING
69711 10/26/2022 PHARM UNITED Pharm United LLC 20.00 V
69712 10/26/2022 THOMAS Thomas Family Window Cleaning LLC 268.88 V MO
69713 10/26/2022 VALIC VALIC 1,339.39 V MO
69714 11/2/2022 AFLAC Aflac 696.02 V MO
69715 11/2/2022 BETA Beta Healthcare Group 2,600.76 V MO
69716 11/2/2022 BETA WC Beta Healthcare Group 2,601.42 V MO
69717 11/2/2022 BOLANOS Alexandra Bolanos 125.39 EE
69718 11/2/2022 C3 INTEL C3 Intelligence, Inc 1,157.40 V MO
69719 11/2/2022 CHEFS TOYS Chefs Toys 9,813.36 NEW EQUIP
69720 11/2/2022 CSDA CA Special Districts Assoc 1,168.98 V MO
69721 11/2/2022 DORIA Thomas Doria, MD 200.00 BOD MO
69722 11/2/2022 DOS CAMINOS Dos Caminos Plaza 5,742.00 V MO
69723 11/2/2022 F M PEARCE F M Pearce Co, Inc. 22,541.00 2 AC UNITS ONGOING
69724 11/2/2022 FEINBERG Paula-Jeanne Feinberg 100.00 V
69725 11/2/2022 HARTFORD Hartford Life 1,126.53 V MO
69726 11/2/2022 KROELL Louanne Kroell 100.00 BOD MO
69727 11/2/2022 METLIFE MetLife Small Business 1,059.36 V MO
69728 11/2/2022 SO CA EDISON Southern California Edison 2,660.43 V MO
69729 11/2/2022 TAPIA Mayra Tapia 121.14 EE
69730 11/2/2022 TROPICAL Tropical Car Wash 182.00 V MO
69731 11/2/2022 VISION Vision Services Plan 260.74 V MO
69732 11/9/2022 CMH CMH Centers for Family Health 285.00 V MO
69733 11/9/2022 DURBIANO Durbiano Fire Equipment, Inc 105.00 V ONGOING
69734 11/9/2022 DUXBURY Sarah Duxbury 111.56 EE
69735 11/9/2022 FRONTIER Frontier Communications 235.98 V MO
69736 11/9/2022 LEAF Leaf 2,025.32 V MO
69737 11/9/2022 OLSON Anja Olson 97.38 EE
69738 11/9/2022 PHARM UNITED Pharm United LLC 20.00 V
69739 11/9/2022 ROGERS, M Michelle Rogers 80.00 EE
69740 11/9/2022 SO CA GAS Southern California Gas 264.90 V MO
69741 11/9/2022 THOMAS, B Brandie Thomas 147.79 EE
69742 11/9/2022 VOYAGER Voyager Fleet Systems Inc 2,493.58 V MO
69743 11/17/2022 ACCESS Access TLC Caregivers DBA 585.00 V MO
69744 11/17/2022 CO VENTURA County of Ventura Environmental 466.13 V
69745 11/17/2022 CPI CPI Solutions, Inc 4,748.10 V MO
69746 11/17/2022 CSDA CA Special Districts Assoc 8,436.00 DUES/SUPPLIES ANNUAL
69747 11/17/2022 DORIA Thomas Doria, MD 200.00 BOD MO
69748 11/17/2022 F M PEARCE F M Pearce Co, Inc. 2,724.39 V ONGOING
69749 11/17/2022 FEINBERG Paula-Jeanne Feinberg 100.00 V
69750 11/17/2022 HAYMAN Hayman Consulting dba 3,277.50 V MO
69751 11/17/2022 ITS Integrated Telemanagement Services, Inc 944.73 V MO
69752 11/17/2022 JTS JTS Facility Services 2,310.00 V MO
69753 11/17/2022 KROELL Louanne Kroell 100.00 BOD MO
69754 11/17/2022 LOH Christopher Loh, MD 100.00 BOD MO
69755 11/17/2022 PETTY Petty Cash - Administrat 193.25 V MO
69756 11/17/2022 SAFEWAY Safeway Inc 233.30 V MO
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69757 11/17/2022 UMPQUA Umpqua Bank 6,253.12 V MO
69758 11/17/2022 VCAAA VC Area Agency on Aging 2,500.00 V ANNUAL
69759 11/23/2022 COLANTUONO Colantuono, Highsmith, Whatley, PC 1,805.50 V ONGOING
69760 11/23/2022 RATTO Mary Ann Ratto 92.10 EE
69761 11/23/2022 THOMAS Thomas Family Window Cleaning LLC 268.88 V MO
69762 11/23/2022 THOMAS, B Brandie Thomas 309.49 EE
69763 11/23/2022 TROPICAL Tropical Car Wash 208.00 V MO
69764 11/23/2022 UCLA The Regents of the University of CA 800.00 V ANNUAL
69765 11/23/2022 VALIC VALIC 1,339.39 V MO
69766 11/29/2022 THOMAS, B Brandie Thomas 181.20 EE
69767 12/1/2022 AFLAC Aflac 696.02 V MO
69768 12/1/2022 BETA Beta Healthcare Group 2,600.76 V MO
69769 12/1/2022 BETA WC Beta Healthcare Group 2,601.42 V MO
69770 12/1/2022 CENTRAL Central Plaza Auto Service 397.22 V
69771 12/1/2022 DIVIDAT Dividat USA 795.00 V
69772 12/1/2022 DIXON Neal P. Dixon 200.00 BOD MO
69773 12/1/2022 DOS CAMINOS Dos Caminos Plaza 5,742.00 V MO
69774 12/1/2022 HARTFORD Hartford Life 1,178.86 V MO
69775 12/1/2022 OLSON Anja Olson 83.39 EE
69776 12/1/2022 SAFEWAY Safeway Inc 40.93 V MO
69777 12/1/2022 SO CA EDISON Southern California Edison 2,618.20 V MO
69778 12/1/2022 USPOSTMASTERU.S. Postmaster 8,290.27 V MO
69779 12/1/2022 VISION Vision Services Plan 274.78 V MO
69780 12/6/2022 BOLANOS Alexandra Bolanos 170.66 EE
69781 12/6/2022 CONEJO AWARDConejo Awards Corp 72.94 V ONGOING
69782 12/6/2022 DUXBURY Sarah Duxbury 109.64 EE
69783 12/6/2022 FRONTIER Frontier Communications 235.98 V MO
69784 12/6/2022 KNOX Carrie Knox 1,480.00 V
69785 12/6/2022 METLIFE MetLife Small Business 971.08 V MO
69786 12/6/2022 TAPIA Mayra Tapia 80.19 EE
69787 12/14/2022 ACCESS Access TLC Caregivers DBA 600.00 V MO
69788 12/14/2022 ACQUA Acqua Clear, Inc 674.71 V MO
69789 12/14/2022 CENTRAL Central Plaza Auto Service 781.19 V MO
69790 12/14/2022 COLANTUONO Colantuono, Highsmith, Whatley, PC 3,297.00 V ONGOING
69791 12/14/2022 CONEJO AWARDConejo Awards Corp 184.47 V ONGOING
69792 12/14/2022 CSDA CA Special Districts Assoc 1,405.05 V MO
69793 12/14/2022 ERIC Eric the Bug Guy Inc 400.00 V
69794 12/14/2022 HAYMAN Hayman Consulting dba 3,258.50 V MO
69795 12/14/2022 JTS JTS Facility Services 2,310.00 V MO
69796 12/14/2022 KEARNS Kearns Electric Company 96.50 V
69797 12/14/2022 PHARM UNITED Pharm United LLC 20.00 V
69798 12/14/2022 SAFEWAY Safeway Inc 263.50 V MO
69799 12/14/2022 SO CA GAS Southern California Gas 709.23 V MO
69800 12/14/2022 STAPLES Staples Business Advantage 402.63 V MO
69801 12/14/2022 UMPQUA Umpqua Bank 6,989.77 V MO
69802 12/14/2022 VOYAGER Voyager Fleet Systems Inc 2,093.26 V MO
69803 12/21/2022 CMH CMH Centers for Family Health 190.00 V MO
69804 12/21/2022 CPI CPI Solutions, Inc 5,777.77 V MO
69805 12/21/2022 F M PEARCE F M Pearce Co, Inc. 289.58 V ONGOING
69806 12/21/2022 FANNING Fanning & Karrh, CPAs 5,000.00 AUDIT ANNUAL
69807 12/21/2022 ITS Integrated Telemanagement Services, Inc 946.15 V MO
69808 12/21/2022 PITNEYBOWES Pitney Bowes 189.74 V MO
69809 12/21/2022 THOMAS Thomas Family Window Cleaning LLC 268.88 V MO
69810 12/21/2022 TROPICAL Tropical Car Wash 208.00 V MO
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69811 12/21/2022 VALIC VALIC 1,339.39 V MO
69812 12/28/2022 PETTY Petty Cash - Administrat 282.08 V MO
69813 12/28/2022 SHRM Society for Human Resource Mgmt 229.00 V
69814 12/28/2022 SO CA EDISON Southern California Edison 2,191.77 V MO
69815 12/28/2022 XEROX Xerox Financial Services 2,163.24 V MO

Report Total $3,313,642.95
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